Order Round Away Team
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Pachappa Gray
Pachappa Gray
Reid Park
Pachappa White
Reid Park

LS Blue Crush
Pachappa White
LS Blue Crush
Reid Park
Pachappa Gray
LS Blue Crush
Reid Park
Pachappa Gray
Pachappa White
Pachappa Gray
Pachappa White
LS Blue Crush
Pachappa White
LS Blue Crush
Pachappa White

Home Team

LS Blue Crush

LS Blue Crush
Pachappa White
Reid Park
Pachappa Gray
Pachappa White
LS Blue Crush
Pachappa White
Pachappa Gray
Pachappa White
Reid Park

LS Blue Crush
Pachappa White
Pachappa Gray
Reid Park

Reid Park
Pachappa Gray
LS Blue Crush
Reid Park
Pachappa Gray

Date

10/08/2022
10/10/2022
10/11/2022
10/14/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/17/2022
10/20/2022
10/22/2022
10/27/2022
10/29/2022
11/02/2022
11/05/2022
11/08/2022
11/10/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/15/2022
11/19/2022
11/19/2022

Start Time
12:00:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
12:15:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
4:15:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
4:15:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
12:15:00 PM
4:15:00 PM

District 24 Fall 2022 Major Softball Scheadule

End Time

2:00:00 PM
9:15:00 PM
9:15:00 PM
9:15:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
6:30:00 PM
9:15:00 PM
9:15:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
9:15:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
9:15:00 PM
6:15:00 PM
9:15:00 PM
9:15:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
6:15:00 PM
9:00:00 PM
2:15:00 PM
6:15:00 PM

Location

La Sierra

La Sierra

Don Jones Park
Reid Park

Don Jones Park
Don Jones Park
La Sierra

Don Jones Park
Don Jones Park
Don Jones Park
Reid Park

La Sierra

Don Jones Park
Don Jones Park
Reid Park

Reid Park

Don Jones Park
La Sierra

Reid Park

Don Jones Park

Field
Field 3
Field 3
#1
#1
#1
#1
Field 3
#1
#1
#1
#1
Field 3
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
Field 3
#2

#1



